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Manufactured and Sold by The R. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

- 65-14-1 --

...6618. . I

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

"Rnatwrn crht

B o b . o . _ _ . _ _

6650 Boatwright

- 7165

JL3U

- 7-439-..-

— 7567 - -

-m2 -

.8.865

5559

9553

___1D_605 .

10682

-110.36.. _ _

11038

j i

'".

, .

L

R n d n e

Boland

JBoXes -

.Boat-Wright

Bollrud

... Bo_la_nd_

Bodie

Bolton

Boatwrlght

Boatwrieht

Boat wright

_.B.o_lan.d .. ... _

Boggs...

i

ii

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

E-rlpnp R

Cayce, S.C

..Mary Ruth _
Columbia, S .C.

Patricia Ann

Lexington, S. C.

Helen S.
Columbia, S.C.

Prances H.

CjDOjimbJji^£^CL__

. Agnes, i.

_ Melba. Charlotte .

kydia

Pr_aaces..._A.._

nest Columbians.
Minnie Hattie
Pelion, S. C.

Donna Kajr

West Columbia, £

Patricia Anne
West Golumbia,S .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

D u n n

Strother

Mathias

Bodie

Wrlsht

^.ef f coat...

.Carpenter

McCabe

Taylor

F *
Jeff coat

Shealy

. c-
Elders

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

_JIejiry E*. Jr_.. . . .
Cayce, S.C.

James Marion
Columbians . c.

Donald G-ene

Lexington, S.C.

Harvey K.
Batesburg,S. C.

Cecil W.

Columbia,^. C*

.. James.. JE.. ..

Ronald. Oweja

" • ^ Ji ** •*•" ' "•'.'•
D_onald

Forest V.

Gilbert, S. C.

Bobby Ray
Pelion, S. C.

Vernon Edward

Columbia, S. C.

Jackie
" " " """

C . ' West Oola . , S . C.

Rosena | Boozer
" ' - - • •

West Columbia. S

....§fl.rah Angela
West Columbia, S

iSdith.L... ..... .. . .
Newberrv. S. C.
Susan K, G.
Okla. City, Okls

. c.
Cockrell

. C.

Kibler

Thornton

Prank H. , Jr.

west Cola., S.C.

James Everette
West Cola., S . C -

Jack..M.._. ..
Newberry, S. C.
Glenn B.

j Okla. City, Okla.
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Age of
Man

Age ol
Woman

?n
23
37
22

20

18

.3.6
31

^
?9
?6

17

^n

-31;-
-39
. 68

60
18
21

22

20

16
Ik

1*1
32

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

_«_.
w

w

w

w

w

27 j w. .
21

50
26

25

.

i

W . _

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Far

Jun
Jun
tful

Jul

Oct
Oct

Apr

Apr

Jun

^ul_
Sep..

Dec
Jun

Day

21
26

10

11

3

7
21
22

6
10

7
-30
9
30

?9
Jul P
Jul
Jul

Jan

Jan

F.s r
Mar

Apr
May

Nov

ttov

De c
Dec
Dec

Dec

:

!

11

Vear |

19S9
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
I960
1960

19.61 ..

1961
_196l
_i%i
..1962
1Q62

196U
196k

18 h-96^

27
28
11
12

15
3

1

7
3_
k

S

1966
1966
1968
1968

1966

1965
196B
19 6b

19.6.0.
196b
196B
196B

j1

i1

i
!

1

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Mar

Jul

Jui

Jul
Jul

Oct

Oct

Jan
Jen

_Jul
_0ct

Dec
Jul

Jul

A us
Aue
Jan

Feb

Mar

Mer

May

May

Day

26
30

u
1C

ij
23
27

n
16

.7-
-3-

JL6

ll

3
1
6
29

/ear

1953
1959
1959

195^

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. John H. Stevei
West Columbia,S . C

H.GjSpires

Swansea, S .C .

REMARKS

son

- - -----

1959 Rev. Lester A. Wertiz

195^

.196C

I960

1962
1962
1961

196.1

1961
19-62 .
1962_
1961j.

196^
19614

1966
1 1966

15
22

3

—

Jan J2
Jan 2
Dec lU

1968
1968

I9601

196b

• - - -- -

19.69..

1S.69
1965

Dec_j27 1V6»

!r i

Lexington, S . C.

Theodore W . L a w . Jr.

Columbia, S .C .

Dellma H. Jeffcoat
N.P. Tor "S.C.
ILexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
p.P, for S..C.,Lexington, S.C.

_. Re_v_. .Thomas. H..._We_e

...Sara__R_._Bo.ozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge „
Lexington, S. C-

Rev. D. L. Mattox

Swansea. S. C.

.Mother j s consent

Eli zsbeth Lawto^

cs

- •-- - -

_ _

Rev. Willie S. Crofter, Sr.

West Columbia, S .C*

Rev , D. 0. Sturkie
West Columbia, S. C.

Clarice H.Hendrix
1?. P." ror""SV~C-
Lexington. S. C»

Jeanette R. Swygert
If. ?. for S, C.
Lftxi ngtnn, S , H.

Consen t of r_

vera L. Boatwright

.

H

— _

i

- - - -

Rev.H.Wyndham -^urriss

Columbia, S. C.
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